

CPI Wins An Elite Award For Recruitment, Selection And Orientation From The Best And **Brightest Committee**

Named Metro Detroit's Best and Brightest Places To Work For, CPI goes on to win an elite award from the Best and Brightest Committee.

WATERFORD, MICHIGAN, USA, September 27, 2016 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Contract Professionals, Inc. (CPI) was honored by Detroit's Best and Brightest Places To Work For Committee with an elite award for recruitment, selection and orientation at the best and brightest awards ceremony on September 23 at the Detroit Marriott at the Renaissance Center.

CPI's focus on veteran recruitment, placement and retention was cited by the Best and Brightest Committee as exemplary. CPI has won both the best

34 years

and brightest award, as well as the elite award for two consecutive years in a row.

In order to qualify to become an elite award winner, companies must be a one of Metro Detroit's Best and Brightest Companies To Work For. Only 10 out of 101 award winners received an elite award.

"The CPI team is particularly proud to win the elite award because it highlights the work we are doing to employ out-processing military personnel and veterans," said Jim Cowper, President, CPI.

Winning the elite award caps off an extraordinary couple of years for CPI. Within 24 months, CPI has garnered six awards for their work with veterans including the SBA's Veteran Owned Business Of The Year, 2016 and Crain's Cool Places to Work, 2016.

View photos from the best and brightest awards ceremony by <u>clicking here</u>.

###

ABOUT CPI Contract Professionals, Inc. was established in 1982. It is a privately held, certified veteran owned Michigan corporation headquartered in Waterford, Michigan with branch offices in Scottsdale, Arizona, De Pere, Wisconsin and Killeen, Texas. For more information, please visit



www.cpijobs.com.

Kristie Lohmeier Contract Professionals, Inc. (CPI) 248.886.5235 email us here



This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.